Queensbury

Boys 7th/8th Lacrosse

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

o Matt Paszko

Players (29)

NAME

Antonio Angelucci
Evan Baird

Aden Bengle
Ethan Boecher
Jason Chant
Oliver Coughlan
Christian Davidson
Landon Del Toro
Ryan Demarest
Branson Denno
Jack Dickerson
Jackson Donlon
Carson Fearman
Troy Jorgensen
Brodie Lanoir
Jack Luttmer
Joshua Luttmer
Nicholas Marcelletti
Gavin McMahon
Keith Miller
Michael Music IlI
Preston Nesbitt
Ryan Novak
Cameron Porter
Caden Posniewski
Dylan Smith
Codan Stracener
Zavry Ward

John Wolf

GRADE
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
Graduated
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12

Athletics Director: Rich Keys
Assistant: Carey Breault

409 Aviation Rd

Queensbury, NY, 12804

(518) 824-5688
www.queensburyschool.org/athletics
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